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Academic Calendar 2021-2022 

 

June 2021 

Date Day  Particulars    
Days of 

work 

Actual 

Days of 

work 

Remarks 

1 Tue     

2 Wed     

3 Thu     

4 Fri     

5 Sat World Environment 

Day, Saturday   

H H  

6 Sun Weekend holiday   H H  

7 Mon     

8 Tue     

9 Wed     

10 Thu     

11 Fri     

12 Sat Weekend holiday  H H  

13 Sun Weekend holiday   H H  

14 Mon     

15 Tue     

16 Wed     

17 Thu     

18 Fri     

19 Sat Vayana Dinam   H H  

20 Sun Weekend holiday   H H  

21 Mon     

22 Tue     

23 Wed     

24 Thu     

25 Fri     

26 Sat Weekend holiday  H H  

27 Sun Anti Drug Day 

Weekend holiday   

H H  

28 Mon     

29 Tue     

30 Wed     

No. of working days in June: 22   

 

 

 

Panampilly Memorial Government College, Chalakudy 
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Academic Calendar 2021-2022 

 

July 2021 

Date Day  Particulars    
Days of 

work 

Actual 

days of 

work 

Remarks 

1 Thu     

2 Fri     

3 Sat St.Thomas Day 

Weekend holiday  

H H  

4 Sun Weekend holiday   H H  

5 Mon     

6 Tue     

7 Wed     

8 Thu     

9 Fri     

10 Sat Weekend holiday  H H  

11 Sun Weekend holiday   H H  

12 Mon     

13 Tue     

14 Wed     

15 Thu     

16 Fri     

17 Sat Weekend holiday  H H  

18 Sun Weekend holiday   H H  

19 Mon     

20 Tue Id-Ul-asha -Bakrid H H  

21 Wed     

22 Thu     

23 Fri     

24 Sat Weekend holiday  H H  

25 Sun Weekend holiday   H H  

26 Mon     

27 Tue     

28 Wed     

29 Thu     

30 Fri     

31 Sat Weekend holiday   H H  

No. of working days in July: 21   
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Panampilly Memorial Government College, Chalakudy 

Academic Calendar 2021-2022 

 

August 2021 

Date Day Particulars 

Days 

of 

work 

Actual 

days of 

work 

Remarks 

1 Sun Weekend holiday   H H  

2 Mon First Internal Exam Begin     

3 Tue     

4 Wed     

5 Thu     

6 Fri     

7 Sat Weekend holiday  H H  

8 Sun Karkidakavavu Weekend 

holiday   

H H  

9 Mon     

10 Tue     

11 Wed     

12 Thu     

13 Fri     

14 Sat Weekend holiday  H H  

15 Sun Independence Day H H  

16 Mon     

17 Tue     

18 Wed     

19 Thu Muharram  H H  

20 Fri Onnam Onam  H H  

21 Sat Thiruvonam Weekend 

holiday  

H H  

22 Sun Weekend holiday   H H  

23 Mon Onam Holidays  H H  

24 Tue Onam Holidays  H H  

25 Wed Onam Holidays  H H  

26 Thu Onam Holidays  H H  

27 Fri Onam Holidays  H H  

28 Sat Weekend holiday  H H  

29 Sun Weekend holiday  H H  

30 Mon Sreekrishna Jayanthi H H  

31 Tue     

No. of working days in August: 14   
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Panampilly Memorial Government College, Chalakudy 

Academic Calendar 2021-2022 

 

September 2021 

Date Day  Particulars   

Days 

of 

work 

Actual 

Days of 

work 

Remarks 

1 Wed     

2 Thu     

3 Fri     

4 Sat Weekend holiday   H H  

5 Sun Weekend holiday H H  

6 Mon     

7 Tue     

8 Wed     

9 Thu     

10 Fri     

11 Sat Weekend holiday   H H  

12 Sun Weekend holiday H H  

13 Mon     

14 Tue     

15 Wed     

16 Thu Ozone Day     

17 Fri     

18 Sat Weekend holiday   H H  

19 Sun Weekend holiday H H  

20 Mon     

21 Tue Sree Narayana Guru Samadhi  H H  

22 Wed     

23 Thu     

24 Fri     

25 Sat Weekend holiday   H H  

26 Sun Weekend holiday H H  

27 Mon World Tourism Day     

28 Tue     

29 Wed     

30 Thu     

No. of working days in September: 21 ..........  
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Panampilly Memorial Government College, Chalakudy 

Academic Calendar 2021-2022 

 

October 2021 (Odd Sem ends) 

Date Day Particulars   

Days 

of 

work 

Actual 

Days of 

work 

Remarks 

1 Fri     

2 Sat Gandhi Jayandi   H H  

3 Sun Weekend holiday   H H  

4 Mon World Animal Day     

5 Tue     

6 Wed     

7 Thu     

8 Fri     

9 Sat Weekend holiday  H H  

10 Sun Weekend holiday   H H  

11 Mon     

12 Tue     

13 Wed     

14 Thu Holiday: Mahanavmi H H  

15 Fri Holiday: Vijayadesami H H  

16 Sat Weekend holiday  H H  

17 Sun Weekend holiday   H H  

18 Mon     

19 Tue Miladi Sherif –Nabi Dinam  H H  

20 Wed     

21 Thu II Internal Examinations    

22 Fri II Internal Examinations    

23 Sat Weekend Holiday  H H  

24 Sun Weekend holiday   H H  

25 Mon II Internal Examinations    

26 Tue     

27 Wed     

28 Thu     

29 Fri     

30 Sat Weekend holiday  H H  

31 Sun Weekend holiday  H H  

No. of working days in October: 18 ……….  
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Panampilly Memorial Government College, Chalakudy 

Academic Calendar 2021-2022 

 

November 2021 (Even Sem starts) 

 

Date Day Particulars   
Days of 

work 

Actual 

Days of 

work 

Remarks 

1 Mon     

2 Tue     

3 Wed     

4 Thu Deepavali  H H  

5 Fri     

6 Sat Weekend holiday  H H  

7 Sun Weekend holiday   H H  

8 Mon     

9 Tue     

10 Wed     

11 Thu     

12 Fri     

13 Sat Weekend holiday  H H  

14 Sun Weekend holiday   H H  

15 Mon     

16 Tue     

17 Wed     

18 Thu     

19 Fri Gurunanak Gayanti     

20 Sat National Integration Day 

Weekend holiday  
H H 

 

21 Sun Weekend holiday   H H  

22 Mon     

23 Tue     

24 Wed     

25 Thu     

26 Fri     

27 Sat Weekend holiday   H H  

28 Sun Weekend holiday   H H  

29 Mon     

30 Tues     

No. of working days in November: 20 ……….  
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Panampilly Memorial Government College, Chalakudy 

Academic Calendar 2021-2022 

 

December 2021 

Date Day Particulars   
Days of 

work 

Actual 

Days of 

work 

Remarks 

1 Wed     

2 Thu World Computer 

Literacy Day  
  

 

3 Fri     

4 Sat Weekend holiday H H  

5 Sun Weekend holiday H H  

6 Mon     

7 Tue     

8 Wed     

9 Thu     

10 Fri Human Right Day     

11 Sat Weekend holiday H H  

12 Sun Weekend holiday H H  

13 Mon     

14 Tue     

15 Wed     

16 Thu     

17 Fri     

18 Sat Weekend holiday H H  

19 Sun Weekend holiday H H  

20 Mon     

21 Tue     

22 Wed     

23 Thu     

24 Fri Christmas Celebrations    

25 Sat Christmas  H H  

26 Sun Christmas Vacation H H  

27 Mon Christmas Vacation H H  

28 Tue Christmas Vacation H H  

29 Wed Christmas  H H  

30 Thu Christmas Vacation H H  

31 Fri Christmas Vacation H H  

No. of working days in December: 17 ……….  H 
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Panampilly Memorial Government College, Chalakudy 

Academic Calendar 2021-2022 

 

January 2022 

Date Day Particulars   
Days of 

work 

Actual 

Days of 

work 

Remarks 

1 Sat Weekend holiday  H H  

2 Sun Weekend holiday   H H  

3 Mon I Internal Examination    

4 Tue I Internal Examination    

5 Wed I Internal Examination    

6 Thu     

7 Fri     

8 Sat Weekend holiday  H H  

9 Sun Weekend holiday   H H  

10 Mon     

11 Tue     

12 Wed     

13 Thu     

14 Fri Makar Sankrandi     

15 Sat Weekend holiday  H H  

16 Sun Weekend holiday   H H  

17 Mon     

18 Tue     

19 Wed     

20 Thu     

21 Fri     

22 Sat Weekend holiday  H H  

23 Sun Weekend holiday  H H  

24 Mon     

25 Tue     

26 Wed Holiday: Republic Day H H  

27 Thu     

28 Fri     

29 Sat Weekend holiday  H H  

30 Sun Weekend holiday   H H  

31 Mon     

No. of working days in January: 20 ……….  
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Panampilly Memorial Government College, Chalakudy 

Academic Calendar 2021-2022 

 

February 2022 

 

Date Day Particulars   
Days of 

work 

Actual 

Days of 

work 

Remarks 

1 Tue     

2 Wed     

3 Thu     

4 Fri     

5 Sat Weekend holiday  H H  

6 Sun Weekend holiday   H H  

7 Mon     

8 Tue     

9 Wed     

10 Thu     

11 Fri     

12 Sat Weekend holiday  H H  

13 Sun Weekend holiday   H H  

14 Mon     

15 Tue     

16 Wed     

17 Thu     

18 Fri     

19 Sat Weekend holiday  H H  

20 Sun Weekend holiday   H H  

21 Mon     

22 Tue     

23 Wed     

24 Thu     

25 Fri     

26 Sat  Weekend holiday  H H  

27 Sun Weekend holiday   H H  

28 Mon     

No. of working days in February: 19 ……….  
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Panampilly Memorial Government College, Chalakudy 

Academic Calendar 2021-2022 

March 2022 (Sem Ends) 

Date Day Particulars   
Days of 

work 

Actual 

Days of 

work 

Remarks 

1 Tue     

2 Wed     

3 Thu     

4 Fri     

5 Sat Weekend holiday  H H  

6 Sun Weekend holiday  H H  

7 Mon     

8 Tue     

9 Wed       

10 Thu     

11 Fri     

12 Sat Weekend holiday  H H  

13 Sun Weekend holiday  H H  

14 Mon     

15 Tue     

16 Wed II Internal Examinations    

17 Thu II Internal Examinations    

18 Fri II Internal Examinations    

19 Sat Weekend holiday  H H  

20 Sun Weekend holiday   H H  

21 Mon     

22 Tue     

23 Wed     

24 Thu     

25 Fri     

26 Sat Weekend holiday  H H  

27 Sun Weekend holiday  H H  

28 Mon     

29 Tue     

30 Wed     

31      

No. of working days in March: 13 ……….  

 


